{[l> blank athletics

COLOR
Piece Weight
measured in pounds

SpecInseam

Case Count
# of units per case

0.45

36

0.45

36

#720900
MESH/TRICOT 9 INCH SHORT

e 9"inseam

o Athletic cut and superior fit

o Double-needle hem

o Covered elastic waistband with drawcord

o 100% Polyester Pro Mesh with solid Tricot liner
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SPECIFICATIONS

L XL 2XL 3XL 4xL 5XL
0.45 0.45 0.45 0.45 0.45 0.45
9 9 9 9 9 9
36 36 36 24 24 24

HOW TO MEASURE

These product specifications reference a product's measurements.
For sizing information and guidance, please reference our sizing charts.

INSEAM
Measured from crotch point to bottom leg opening.
WAIST WIDTH

Measured across the top of the waist opening.
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